
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 04/12/2017 - 16:49

Mês: Novembro/2017

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 17.996,20 C

03/11/2017 460851 APLICACAO 85.000,00 D 67.003,80 D

03/11/2017 000001 CRED TED 76.800,00 C 9.796,20 C

03/11/2017 361993 TEV MESM T 8.024,60 D 1.771,60 C

16/11/2017 310859 CRED TEV 1.050,50 C 2.822,10 C

16/11/2017 312467 CRED TEV 525,25 C 3.347,35 C

24/11/2017 718134 RESGATE 30.000,00 C 33.347,35 C

24/11/2017 000001 CRED TED 46.450,00 C 79.797,35 C

24/11/2017 050306 DOC ELET E 1.345,25 D 78.452,10 C

24/11/2017 050422 DOC ELET E 47,16 D 78.404,94 C

24/11/2017 405930 TEV MESM T 2.275,17 D 76.129,77 C

24/11/2017 465653 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 73.594,80 C

24/11/2017 466860 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 71.059,83 C

24/11/2017 468188 TEV MESM T 2.630,65 D 68.429,18 C

24/11/2017 469854 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 65.894,21 C

24/11/2017 471312 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 63.359,24 C

24/11/2017 473689 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 60.824,27 C

24/11/2017 474610 TEV MESM T 2.631,18 D 58.193,09 C

24/11/2017 477271 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 55.094,38 C

24/11/2017 478633 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 51.995,67 C

24/11/2017 479935 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 48.896,99 C

24/11/2017 481010 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 45.798,31 C

24/11/2017 482057 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 42.699,63 C

24/11/2017 483099 TEV MESM T 2.589,61 D 40.110,02 C
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24/11/2017 484273 TEV MESM T 3.208,46 D 36.901,56 C

24/11/2017 490187 TEV MESM T 3.046,01 D 33.855,55 C

24/11/2017 491421 TEV MESM T 2.485,68 D 31.369,87 C

24/11/2017 523844 TEV MESM T 1.236,84 D 30.133,03 C

24/11/2017 524620 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 29.196,03 C

24/11/2017 525414 TEV MESM T 958,34 D 28.237,69 C

24/11/2017 526044 TEV MESM T 1.181,68 D 27.056,01 C

24/11/2017 528767 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 25.909,61 C

24/11/2017 529504 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 24.763,21 C

24/11/2017 050306 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 24.754,56 C

24/11/2017 050422 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 24.745,91 C

27/11/2017 356559 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 23.599,51 C

27/11/2017 357123 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 22.453,11 C

27/11/2017 357705 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 21.306,71 C

27/11/2017 358557 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 20.079,24 C

27/11/2017 359706 TEV MESM T 1.274,32 D 18.804,92 C

27/11/2017 360931 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 17.577,45 C

27/11/2017 362485 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 16.349,98 C

27/11/2017 364417 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 15.122,51 C

27/11/2017 366001 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 13.895,04 C

27/11/2017 367695 TEV MESM T 1.218,10 D 12.676,94 C

27/11/2017 369785 TEV MESM T 1.208,73 D 11.468,21 C

27/11/2017 371813 TEV MESM T 1.236,84 D 10.231,37 C

27/11/2017 373748 TEV MESM T 1.311,80 D 8.919,57 C

27/11/2017 374337 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 7.982,57 C

27/11/2017 374754 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 7.045,57 C

27/11/2017 375299 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 6.108,57 C

27/11/2017 375683 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 5.171,57 C

27/11/2017 376073 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 4.234,57 C

27/11/2017 377955 TEV MESM T 1.822,66 D 2.411,91 C

27/11/2017 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 2.369,91 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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